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Brand Fees(Non Refundable)
Marketing

Interior Cost(Tentative)
Stock Requirement

Royalty

Exclusivity

Area required

Staff required

Product Details

TOTAL INVESTMENT

3,00,000

50,000

10,00,000
10,00,000

No Royalty

5 km

800 to 2000
sgft minimum

4

Complete kids
wear showroom

23,50,000

3.54,000

50,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

24,04,000




