

Unlock the Joy of Parenthood





			N. N. C. C
COMPONENT	Cost	GST	Total Amount
Brand Fees(Non Refundable)	3,00,000	54,000	3,54,000
Marketing	50,000	-	50,000
Interior Cost(Tentative)	10,00,000	-	10,00,000
Stock Requirement	10,00,000	-	10,00,000
Royalty	No Royalty	-	깥
Exclusivity	5 km		¥
Area required	800 to 2000 sqft minimum	-	-
Staff required	4	-	*
Product Details	Complete kids wear showroom	-,:	-
TOTAL INVESTMENT	23,50,000	54,000	24,04,000

